
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00111, Parma

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-95  2.4 Mi. N of Jct US-20/26

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 3,945

 4,212
 3,278

Payette (38)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 1,957

 2,098
 1,606

 1,988

 2,115
 1,671

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - 3,766

S DIR - - - - - - 1,866

N DIR - - - - - - 1,900

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

3,157 4,299 4,394 3,959 4,175 4,263 3,390

1,572 2,164 2,183 1,997 2,087 2,130 1,693

1,585 2,135 2,211 1,962 2,088 2,133 1,697

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

3,266 3,961 4,021 4,073 4,122 4,716 3,463

1,645 1,990 2,017 2,114 2,031 2,353 1,790

1,621 1,971 2,004 1,959 2,091 2,363 1,673

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

2,782 4,082 4,171 4,239 4,489 4,705 3,689

1,437 2,077 2,049 2,149 2,229 2,343 1,872

1,345 2,005 2,122 2,090 2,260 2,362 1,817

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

2,898 4,080 4,297 3,875 4,015 4,317 3,449

1,521 2,092 2,185 1,984 2,001 2,109 1,776

1,377 1,988 2,112 1,891 2,014 2,208 1,673

30 31 - - - - -

2,915 4,100 - - - - -

1,542 2,094 - - - - -

1,373 2,006 - - - - -

MADW 3,004 4,104 4,221 4,037 4,200 4,500 3,551

STDEV 200 122 161 158 204 244 165

DAYFAC 1.31 0.96 0.93 0.98 0.94 0.88 1.11

October 2011
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